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TEST RESULTS

Water Absorption 

Stain Resistance

Frost Resistance

10545-3

10545-14

10545-12

STANDARD RESULT

>10%
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RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Spain

496157

496075

496099

PRODUCT

6x6in

3x12in

6x6in

SIZE
Annie Selke Artisanal Café au Lait 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Café au Lait 7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Café au Lait Lace 15cm

DESCRIPTION

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

FINISH

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. 
Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional 
information.

496087 Annie Selke Artisanal Café au Lait Lace 
7.5x30cm

3x12in Gloss

6x6in

3x12in

6x6in

3x12in

Annie Selke Artisanal Cream 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Cream 7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Cream Lace 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Cream Lace 7.5x30cm

6x6in

3x12in

6x6in

3x12in

Annie Selke Artisanal Ice Blue 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Ice Blue 7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Ice Blue Lace 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Ice Blue Lace 7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Orchid 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Orchid 7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Orchid Lace 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Orchid Lace 7.5x30cm

6x6in

3x12in

6x6in

3x12in

496153

496071

496095

496083

496161

496079

496103

496091

496163

496081

496105

496093

Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Café au Lait 
15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Cream 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Ice Blue 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Orchid 15cm

6x6in

6x6in

6x6in

6x6in

*680943

*680821

*680944

*680824

FIELD TILE

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

*TEST RESULTS - Lattice

Water Absorption 

Stain Resistance

Frost Resistance

10545-3

10545-14

10545-12

STANDARD RESULT

>10%

Class 5

Not resistant

Mohs Hardness UNE 67-101-92 4
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The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. 
Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional 
information.

Annie Selke Artisanal Pearl Grey 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Pearl Grey 7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Pearl Grey Lace 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Pearl Grey Lace 
7.5x30cm

6x6in

3x12in

6x6in

3x12in

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

496155

496073

496097

496085

Annie Selke Artisanal Sage Green 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Sage Green 7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Sage Green Lace 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Sage Green Lace 
7.5x30cm

6x6in

3x12in

6x6in

3x12in

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

496160

496078

496102

496090

Annie Selke Artisanal Sky 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Sky 7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Lace 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Lace 7.5x30cm

6x6in

3x12in

6x6in

3x12in

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

496159

496077

496101

496089

Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Dark  15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Dark 7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Dark Lace 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Dark Lace 7.5x30cm

6x6in

3x12in

6x6in

3x12in

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

496158

496076

496100

496088

Annie Selke Artisanal Smoke Grey  15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Smoke Grey 7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Smoke Grey Lace 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Smoke Grey Lace 
7.5x30cm

6x6in

3x12in

6x6in

3x12in

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

496154

496072

496096

496084

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

6x6in

3x12in

6x6in

3x12in

Annie Selke Artisanal Smokey Blue 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Smokey Blue 7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Smokey Blue Lace 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Smokey Blue Lace 
7.5x30cm

496162

496080

496104

496092

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

6x6in

3x12in

6x6in

3x12in

Annie Selke Artisanal Soft Pink 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Soft Pink 7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Soft Pink Lace 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Soft Pink Lace 7.5x30cm

496156

496074

496098

496086

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

6x6in

3x12in

6x6in

3x12in

Annie Selke Artisanal White 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal White 7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal White Lace 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal White Lace 7.5x30cm

496152

496070

496094

496082

Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Pearl Grey 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Sage Green 
Lace 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Sky 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Sky Dark15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Smoke Grey 
15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Smokey Blue 
15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Soft Pink 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice White 15cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice with White and 
Cream 15cm

6x6in Gloss

6x6in Gloss

6x6in Gloss

6x6in Gloss

6x6in Gloss

6x6in Gloss

6x6in Gloss

6x6in Gloss

6x6in Gloss

*680825

*680945

*680823

*680946

*680947

*680948

*680822

*680820

*680826
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PRODUCT SIZEDESCRIPTION FINISH

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. 
Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional 
information.

496135

496123 Annie Selke Artisanal Café au Lait Moldura

Annie Selke Artisanal Café au Lait Pencil

2x12in

.75in Gloss

Gloss

496111 Annie Selke Artisanal Café au Lait REL 
Bullnose 7.5x30cm

3x12in Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Annie Selke Artisanal Cream Moldura

Annie Selke Artisanal Cream Pencil

Annie Selke Artisanal Cream REL Bullnose 
7.5x30cm
Annie Selke Artisanal Ice Blue Moldura

Annie Selke Artisanal Ice Blue Pencil

Annie Selke Artisanal Ice Blue REL Bullnose 
7.5x30cm

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

2x12in

.75in

3x12in

2x12in

.75in

3x12in

2x12in

.75in

3x12in

2x12in

.75in

3x12in

2x12in

.75in

3x12in

Annie Selke Artisanal Orchid Moldura

Annie Selke Artisanal Orchid Pencil

Annie Selke Artisanal Orchid REL Bullnose 
7.5x30cm
Annie Selke Artisanal Pearl Grey Moldura

Annie Selke Artisanal Pearl Grey REL Bullnose 
7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Pearl Grey Pencil

Annie Selke Artisanal Sage Green Moldura

Annie Selke Artisanal Sage Green REL Bull-
nose 7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Sage Green Pencil

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

2x12in

.75in

3x12in

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

2x12in

.75in

3x12in

Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Moldura

Annie Selke Artisanal Sky REL Bullnose 
7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Pencil

Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Dark Moldura

Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Dark REL Bullnose 
7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Dark Pencil

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

2x12in

.75in

3x12in

Annie Selke Artisanal Smoke Grey Moldura

Annie Selke Artisanal Smoke Grey REL Bull-
nose 7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Smoke Grey Pencil

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

2x12in

.75in

3x12in

Annie Selke Artisanal Smokey Blue Moldura

Annie Selke Artisanal Smokey Blue REL 
Bullnose 7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Smokey Blue Pencil

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

2x12in

.75in

3x12in

Annie Selke Artisanal Soft Pink Moldura

Annie Selke Artisanal Soft Pink REL Bullnose 
7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal Soft Pink Pencil

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

2x12in

.75in

3x12in

Annie Selke Artisanal White Moldura

Annie Selke Artisanal White REL Bullnose 
7.5x30cm

Annie Selke Artisanal White Pencil

TRIM

496119

496131

496107

496127

496139

496115

496129

496141

496117

496121

496133

496109

496126

496138

496114

496125

496137

496113

496124

496136

496112

496120

496132

496108

496128

496140

496116

496122

496134

496110

496118

496130

496106
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AVAILABLE COLORS

AVAILABLE SIZES
Field Tile

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. 
Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional 
information.

Artisanal Café au Lait Artisanal Cream Artisanal Ice Blue Artisanal Orchid

Artisanal Pearl Grey Artisanal Sage Green Artisanal Sky

Artisanal Smoke Grey Artisanal Smokey Blue Artisanal Soft Pink Artisanal White

Artisanal Sky Dark

Artisanal Lattice Café 
au Lait

Artisanal Lattice 
Cream

Artisanal Lattice 
Ice Blue 

Artisanal Lattice 
Orchid

Artisanal Lattice Pearl 
Grey

Artisanal Lattice Sage 
Green

Artisanal Lattice Sky 
Dark

Artisanal Lattice 
Smoke Grey

Artisanal Lattice Sky

Artisanal Lattice 
Smokey Blue 

Artisanal Lattice 
Soft Pink 

Artisanal Lattice 
White

Artisanal Lattice with 
White and Cream

6in
3x12in


