



COUNTRY OF ORIGIN			TEST RESULTS			*TEST RESULTS - Lattice					
Spain				STANDARD	RESULT		STANDARD	RESULT			
RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS				Water Absorption	10545-3	>10%	Water Absorption	10545-3	>10%		
			Stain Resistance	10545-14	Resistant	Mohs Hardness	UNE 67-101-92	2 4			
	W	В	A	SP	EX	Frost Resistance	10545-12	Not resistant	Stain Resistance	10545-14	Class 5
FLOOR	WALL	BACKSPLASH	ACCENT	SHOWER PAN	EXTERIOR				Frost Resistance	10545-12	Not resistant

FIELD TILE

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	FINISH
496157	Annie Selke Artisanal Café au Lait 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496075	Annie Selke Artisanal Café au Lait 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496099	Annie Selke Artisanal Café au Lait Lace 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496087	Annie Selke Artisanal Café au Lait Lace 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
*680943	Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Café au Lait	6x6in	Gloss
496153	Annie Selke Artisanal Cream 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496071	Annie Selke Artisanal Cream 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496095	Annie Selke Artisanal Cream Lace 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496083	Annie Selke Artisanal Cream Lace 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
*680821	Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Cream 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496161	Annie Selke Artisanal Ice Blue 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496079	Annie Selke Artisanal Ice Blue 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496103	Annie Selke Artisanal Ice Blue Lace 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496091	Annie Selke Artisanal Ice Blue Lace 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
*680944	Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Ice Blue 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496163	Annie Selke Artisanal Orchid 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496081	Annie Selke Artisanal Orchid 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496105	Annie Selke Artisanal Orchid Lace 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496093	Annie Selke Artisanal Orchid Lace 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
*680824	Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Orchid 15cm	6x6in	Gloss

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional information.





	A . C !! A !! ID IC 45		
496155	Annie Selke Artisanal Pearl Grey 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496073	Annie Selke Artisanal Pearl Grey 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496097	Annie Selke Artisanal Pearl Grey Lace 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496085	Annie Selke Artisanal Pearl Grey Lace 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
*680825	Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Pearl Grey 15cr	ⁿ 6x6in	Gloss
496160	Annie Selke Artisanal Sage Green 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496078	Annie Selke Artisanal Sage Green 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496102	Annie Selke Artisanal Sage Green Lace 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496090	Annie Selke Artisanal Sage Green Lace 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
*680945	Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Sage Green Lace 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496159	Annie Selke Artisanal Sky 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496077	Annie Selke Artisanal Sky 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496101	Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Lace 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496089	Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Lace 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
*680823	Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Sky 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496158	Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Dark 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496076	Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Dark 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496100	Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Dark Lace 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496088	Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Dark Lace 7.5x30cm	™3x12in	Gloss
*680946	Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Sky Dark15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496154	Annie Selke Artisanal Smoke Grey 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496072	Annie Selke Artisanal Smoke Grey 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496096	Annie Selke Artisanal Smoke Grey Lace 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496084	Annie Selke Artisanal Smoke Grey Lace	3x12in	Gloss
*680947	7.5x30cm Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Smoke Grey	6x6in	Gloss
496162	15cm Annie Selke Artisanal Smokey Blue 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496080	Annie Selke Artisanal Smokey Blue 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496104	Annie Selke Artisanal Smokey Blue Lace 15cn	[∩] 6x6in	Gloss
496092	Annie Selke Artisanal Smokey Blue Lace	3x12in	Gloss
*680948	7.5x30cm Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Smokey Blue	6x6in	Gloss
496156	15cm Annie Selke Artisanal Soft Pink 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496074	Annie Selke Artisanal Soft Pink 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496098	Annie Selke Artisanal Soft Pink Lace 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496086	Annie Selke Artisanal Soft Pink Lace 7.5x30c	^m 3x12in	Gloss
*680822	Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice Soft Pink 15cm		Gloss
496152	Annie Selke Artisanal White 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496070	Annie Selke Artisanal White 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496094	Annie Selke Artisanal White Lace 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
496082	Annie Selke Artisanal White Lace 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
*680820	Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice White 15cm	6x6in	Gloss
*680826	Annie Selke Artisanal Lattice with White and		Gloss
	Cream 15cm		

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional information.





TRIM

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	FINISH
496123	Annie Selke Artisanal Café au Lait Moldura	2x12in	Gloss
496135	Annie Selke Artisanal Café au Lait Pencil	.75in	Gloss
496111	Annie Selke Artisanal Café au Lait REL Bullnose 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496119	Annie Selke Artisanal Cream Moldura	2x12in	Gloss
496131	Annie Selke Artisanal Cream Pencil	.75in	Gloss
496107	Annie Selke Artisanal Cream REL Bullnose 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496127	Annie Selke Artisanal Ice Blue Moldura	2x12in	Gloss
496139	Annie Selke Artisanal Ice Blue Pencil	.75in	Gloss
496115	Annie Selke Artisanal Ice Blue REL Bullnose 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496129	Annie Selke Artisanal Orchid Moldura	2x12in	Gloss
496141	Annie Selke Artisanal Orchid Pencil	.75in	Gloss
496117	Annie Selke Artisanal Orchid REL Bullnose 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496121	Annie Selke Artisanal Pearl Grey Moldura	2x12in	Gloss
496133	Annie Selke Artisanal Pearl Grey Pencil	.75in	Gloss
496109	Annie Selke Artisanal Pearl Grey REL Bullnos 7.5x30cm	e3x12in	Gloss
496126	Annie Selke Artisanal Sage Green Moldura	2x12in	Gloss
496138	Annie Selke Artisanal Sage Green Pencil	.75in	Gloss
496114	Annie Selke Artisanal Sage Green REL Bull- nose 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496125	Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Moldura	2x12in	Gloss
496137	Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Pencil	.75in	Gloss
496113	Annie Selke Artisanal Sky REL Bullnose 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496124	Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Dark Moldura	2x12in	Gloss
496136	Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Dark Pencil	.75in	Gloss
496112	Annie Selke Artisanal Sky Dark REL Bullnose 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496120	Annie Selke Artisanal Smoke Grey Moldura	2x12in	Gloss
496132	Annie Selke Artisanal Smoke Grey Pencil	.75in	Gloss
496108	Annie Selke Artisanal Smoke Grey REL Bullnose 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496128	Annie Selke Artisanal Smokey Blue Moldura	2x12in	Gloss
496140	Annie Selke Artisanal Smokey Blue Pencil	.75in	Gloss
496116	Annie Selke Artisanal Smokey Blue REL Bullnose 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496122	Annie Selke Artisanal Soft Pink Moldura	2x12in	Gloss
496134	Annie Selke Artisanal Soft Pink Pencil	.75in	Gloss
496110	Annie Selke Artisanal Soft Pink REL Bullnose 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss
496118	Annie Selke Artisanal White Moldura	2x12in	Gloss
496130	Annie Selke Artisanal White Pencil	.75in	Gloss
496106	Annie Selke Artisanal White REL Bullnose 7.5x30cm	3x12in	Gloss

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional information.



AVAILABLE COLORS





Artisanal Lattice Café Artisanal Cream au Lait



Artisanal Lattice Cream



Artisanal Ice Blue



Artisanal Lattice Ice Blue



Artisanal Orchid



Artisanal Lattice Orchid





Artisanal Lattice Sage Green









Artisanal Lattice Sky Dark



Artisanal Lattice Smoke Grey













Artisanal Lattice with White and Cream

AVAILABLE SIZES

Field Tile

3x12in

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional information.